►OCC-50
OPTICAL CHANNEL CONTROLLER
Palladium7 Corporation, www.palladium7.com, e-mail: sales@palladium7.com, fax: (613) 249-7286
Graphical User Interface provides simple control of the
attenuation and blocking features of the Optical Channel
Controller.
Companion module to multi-
wavelength laser arrays

Parameter Specification Parameter Specification
OPTICAL CHARACTERISTICS PHYSICAL/ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ORDERING INFORMATION
OCC-
Channel Spacing Channel Band Power Cord Type
100 = 100 GHz
050 = 50 GHz
C = C Band
L = L Band
1 = North America (NEMA-5-15)
2 = Continental Europe (CEE 7/7)
3 = Great Britain (BS1363)
4 = Japan (JIS 8303)
5 = Italy (CEI 23-16)
6 = Switzerland (SEV 1011)
7 = Denmark (SRAF 1962 DB 16/87)
8 = Other
10 to 40COperating Temperature
< 25 WPower Consumption
RS-232, GPIB,
Ethernet
Control/Monitor Interface
SC/APCInput/Output Bulkhead
Connectors
23.5(w) x 8.8(h) x
35.9(d) cm
Packaging Dimensions
110 - 220 V AC
50 - 60 Hz
Power Requirements